
 

CTS Bus 37 – Second Session (July 22nd – August 12th) 
Kayla DeGennaro – Bus Counselors 

● Buses will meet you at the mailbox.  Buses will not go down driveways.   
● The PM times on the right are the approximate return times. Please be on the early side to receive your campers. 
● Please call the camp with questions (203-966-2937) or concerns. Do not detain the bus driver/counselor. 

Trumbull 
 Name Sessions Address AM PM 

1 Kayla DeGennaro 
 

COUNSELOR CTS Depot 
12 Cambridge Drive  

8:10 5:15 

Southport 
2 Alexander Weil 2 506 Hulls Highway 8:35 4:45 

3 Cora Matheis 1&2 72 Southport Ridge 8:40 4:43 

Wesport 
4 Tabitha & India Lasry-Fleisher 1&2 77 Beachside Avenue  8:45 4:40 

5 Ariana, Ellis & Wesley 
Goldman 

1&2 75 Beachside Avenue  8:45 4:40 

6 Enzo Ghedini 2 2 Beachside Common 8:47 4:35 

7 Harper Zimmerman 1&2 17 Sherwood Farms 8:53 4:33 

8 Samantha Flanders 1&2 15 Wake Robin Road  8:55 4:30 

New Canaan 
9 CAMP PLAYLAND   CAMP 802 Ponus Ridge 9:15 4:00 

 
PROTOCOL FOR RIDING THE BUS 

✔ For the safety of all bus riders, eating food on the bus is prohibited. 
✔ In the morning bus counselors will take attendance as campers load the bus 
✔ In the afternoon campers will not be allowed off the bus until received by a parent 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  ALL BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE – PLEASE CHECK THE WEBSITE 
JUST PRIOR TO THE FIRST DAY OF CAMP FOR UPDATED ROUTES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


